BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

56.896
18.504
13.918
6.974
4.173
3.373
1.146
1.852

106.836

696.291,88
184.564,78
136.561,94
85.050,24
48.764,26
24.117,25
10.572,31
11.497,07

1.197.419,73



